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1 ALi EJDER
2 DOGAN
3 SAFET
4 OMER
5 GULNAZ ASLI
6 ABDULLAH
7 MEHMET
8 BULUT
9 SELMAN
10 ENGIN
11 OKAN
12 RASIT
13 MAHMUT CAN
14 KENAN
15 MERT
16 SEFA
17 CAN
18 FAIK
19 HARUN
20 CAFER BURAK
21 VEYSEL
22 KERIM
23 GORKEM
24 EMINE NiLGUN
25 NECATI
26 SEMIH
27 GORKEM
28 SULEYMAN CAN
29 MUHAMMED SAIT
30 YAVUZ SELIM
31 RAMAZAN
32 SEYIT ALI
33 NECATi ERBAY
34 KADIR
35 AHMET
36 YUNUS
37 CAGDAS SUHA
38 HABIP
39 MUSTAFA CiHAN
40 HUSEYIN CANER
41 CAGAN
42 GORKEM
43 TOLGA
a4 DENiz
45 iLKER
46 HAKAN
47 ALi
48 AHMET
49 MURAT BURAK
50 UGUR
1 HAKAN

MALIYE TEZSiZ YUKSEK LiSANS

Soyad
TEKDAL
CAMLIKLI
FIRAT
GANiOGLU
KARAGUL
INCETAHTACI
KORKMAZ
OZERGIN
AYDIN
UZUN
TAN
uLuDUz
ERDAG
0zGUN
TABAK
SERBEST
GULDIKEN
ALTINEL
SATIROGLU
UNAL
CAN
YILMAZ
GENEL
KILIC
ATAKUL
0zZGUNER
AYKAC
ALANC
YILDIRIM
KAYMAKCI
KANAT
EROL
ULUC
DEVRET
BOGA
BODUR
GUC
DEMIREL
YESILTAS
CELIK
BILMEZ
DONMEZ
iLHAN
DELIBAS
GOK
ENSARIOGLU
KARA
CETIN
KOR

DiK
GULEC

Basari Puani
94,86
94,16
92,30
89,96
89,96
89,70
89,35
87,40
86,46
86,23
85,88
85,76
85,70
85,63
85,30
85,00
84,60
84,60
84,60
84,13
84,13
83,66
83,20
83,00
82,96
82,73
82,73
82,70
82,50
82,50
82,50
82,40
82,30
82,26
82,20
82,10
82,03
81,80
81,80
81,56
81,56
81,50
81,40
81,40
81,33
81,30
81,30
81,10
81,10
81,10
80,86

Asil/ Yedek
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Yedek
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MEHMET YAVUZ
MERT

SEFA
MUSTAFA FARUK
HAKAN

CiHAN

OSMAN
SERGEN
AHMET
MEHMET
HALIT BURAK
iRFAN

ADEM
iBRAHIM

ADIL
ABDULKADIR
UMIT CAN
iKBAL CANAN
OMER

OKSAL
MUSTAFA
BUGRA

FATIH MEHMET
0zGUN

TANSU

ALi

HACI

AZAT

YASIN
MEHMET OZAN
EMRE

CAGDAS
MUAMMER
KADIR

ERAY

MURAT
OGUZCAN
AKIN
MUCAHIT
OZGE

KEREM

BURAK
DOGUKAN YiGIiT
BARIS

EMRE CAN
SAIM

ARDA

EMRE

YILMAZ

ATES
KAYA
CELEBiOGLU
BOLU
UMUTLU
ERGAN
YALCIN
BELGI
AYTIMUR
CELEN
YILDIRIM
BILGIN
KUTUCU
PUSKUL
KARAGOL
TIRAS
UZUN
CELiK
EFENDIOGLU
YESILOK
CiCEK
KOCABAS
DEMIRBAS
HALIC
ARSLANTURK
ONDER
OZDEMIR
SALCAN
CAKMAK
ASLANTAS
KAVAL
ASAN
GULER
ARSLAN
ATAY

CALIS
OZKAN
AKASLAN
BAY
CAKMAK
AKBABA
KARYAGDI
ARSLAN
YiGIT
ERTEN
UNAL
KAVUR
BIRINCIOGLU
MIHNET

80,86
80,84
80,80
80,80
80,63
80,60
80,60
80,50
80,50
80,40
80,40
80,21
80,20
80,20
80,00
80,00
79,90
79,90
79,80
79,77
79,70
79,70
79,50
79,46
79,46
79,30
79,23
79,17
79,16
79,00
79,00
79,00
78,85
78,80
78,70
78,60
78,60
78,53
78,53
78,53
78,53
78,53
78,53
78,53
78,50
78,50
78,20
78,10
78,06

Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek



